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Package type: BG a 50 Metre
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

Model

Length (m)

Nominal diameter (mm)
Material

Material quality

Colour

Transparent

Operating temperature (°C)
Fire resistant properties
Halogen free

Wall thickness (mm)
Filament width (mm)
Bundle diameter (mm)

Breakdown voltage (kV)

Spiral hose

50

1.5

Plastic
Polyethylene (PE)
Black

No

1-80

According to UL94 V2
Yes

0.75

3

1.5-7

25
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